Home Team Result
Forest Hall Phoenixes 2 -2
Newcastle Jesters 3-1
Newcastle University B 2 - 2
Newcastle Jesters 4-0
Alnwick B 1-3
Newcastle Jesters 0-0
Newcastle Jesters 0-0
Tynemouth C 0-0
Newcastle Jesters 0-0
Gosforth Jedis 0-0
Newcastle Jesters 0-0
Tynedale A 0-0

Away Team Date Time Status
Newcastle Jesters Fri11 Oct24 19:30 OU
Tynemouth C Tue 29 Oct 24 19:15 OU
Newcastle Jesters Thu 14 Nov 24 18:00 OU
Gosforth Jedis Mon 25 Nov 24 19:15 OU
Newcastle Jesters Wed 11 Dec 24 19:15 OU
Tynedale A Mon 6 Jan 25 19:15 OU
Forest Hall Phoenixes Mon 3 Feb 25 19:15 OU
Newcastle Jesters Tue 18 Feb 25 19:15 OU
Newcastle University B Mon 3 Mar 25 19:15 OU
Newcastle Jesters Mon 17 Mar 25 19:15 OU
Alnwick B Wed 2 Apr 25 19:15 OU
Newcastle Jesters Mon 14 Apr 25 19:15 OU



